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EASYCARE ENROLLMENT

Long Range Systems, Inc.

9855 Chartwell Drive

800.437.4996

Dallas, Texas 75243

214.221.0160 Fax | www.pager.net

SHIP TO:
ATTN:

ADDRESS:

CITY:
STATE:

ZIP CODE:

PHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:

BILL TO:
ATTN:
ADDRESS:
CITY:

STATE:

ZIP CODE:

PHONE:

FAX:

SIGNATURE:

The best way to maintain your Guest Paging System

EasyCare allows restaurants to spread out extended warranty fees and lost

replacement pager costs monthly. EasyCare is not an insurance policy but

covers breakage caused by normal wear and tear. It does not cover power
supplies, water damaged equipment or abused equipment. If your keypad or

any other vital component (excluding pagers/coasters) fails, a new one will
immediately be sent via FedEX or UPS. Systems older than 2 years have

additional requirements. Please call customer service for more details.

EasyCare Advantages

» Managers don’t have to constantly check inventory

* Fixed monthly costs instead of one large payment

* 48 Hour replacement on vital items
 Upgrade offers

* New equipment savings

1. SELECT YOUR PLAN

PLAN 1

* Lifetime Warranty Only

* NO PAGERS ARE SENT ON THIS PLAN

$50* Billed Monthly

*$100 Annual Processing Fee billed $8.34 monthly

2. SELECT YOUR PAGER TYPE

|:| Clear Guest Paddle
|:| Black Guest Paddle

1 2
26 27
51 52
7% 77
101 102

List all pagers numbered above 125 here

3 4
28 29
53 54
78 79
103 104

LRS WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR DUPLICATING ORDERS OR PAGER NUMBERS. PLEASE VERIFY.

5
30
55
80
105

6
31
56
81
106

7
32
57
82
107

|:| Clear Guest Coaster
|:| Smoked Guest Coaster

3. CIRCLE THE PAGER NUMBERS YOU CURRENTLY HAVE
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35
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110

11
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111
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112
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88
113
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39
64
89
114

PLAN 2

* Lifetime Warranty

* 1 New Pager/Coaster per month

$60* Billed Monthly

*$100 Annual Processing Fee billed $8.34 monthly

|:| Blue Guest Coaster
|:| Red Guest Lobster
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40
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90
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41
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116
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67
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68
93
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44
69
94

119
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120
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96
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97
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4. FAX THIS COMPLETED FORM TO 214.221.0160



